JIS symbol
Specifications
Item FA331-10A FA431-15A FA531-20A FA631-25A FA731-40A FA831-50A
 Port size� Rc 3 /8
1/2
3 /4 1 11/2 2
Effective cross-sectional area�mm2 16 33 55 165 330 550
Max. processing flow rate�m3 /min (ANR) 0.3 0.6 1 3 6 10

Blank Not included
B Bracket
How to order
Exhaust cleaner
FA Series
Exhaust noise and oil mist have been minimized.
 Port size: Rc3/8 to Rc2
Compatibility table by variation
FA
 Port size Rc3/8 to 2
P4 Standard compliance
   : Applicable models
   : Semi-applicable models
   : Contact CKD for details.
: Not applicable
Pneumatic, Vacuum and Auxiliary Components
Catalog No. CB-024SA
FA831FA731FA631FA531FA431FA331
Flow rate m3 /min(ANR)
Ba
ck
 p
re
ss
ur
e
 (M
Pa
)
10.05.02.01.00.50.20.1
0.09
0.08
0.07
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01
0
250 ø
ø300
200 ø
180 ø
160 ø
150 ø
140 ø
125 ø
100 ø
80 ø
75 ø
63ø
50 ø
40 ø
Cylinder drive speed (mm/s)
(Working pressure 0.5 MPa)